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Fees List agwl! A58
. Amount (AED) (ad)y0) Alsalt -

Sl | [PEEE T (Including VAT) (5Ll g yid! doyd Lianiie) Sl |t

1 |p ina F 1.05% 1.05% Tant el Gl :
rocessing ree Min. 525 Max 2,625.00 2,625.00 (i any o525 (5ol asy Aaall olls gy
2 | Finance Cancellation Fee 100 100 LSys dolys sl aguwy | 2
3 | Installment Postponement Fee 110 for each a23 110 dalas s bl Jaabagwy | 3
4 | Late Payment Fee 210 for each a0 210 dslas JsU olowd) pAB aguwy | 4
5 | DDA Placing Fee Free Glas i ball anAll Gl slae) agwy | 5
6 | Duplication on Mortgage Release Letter Fee 100 100 Lol oy eld 3olpd Hlaw) agwy | 6
7 | Change of EMI Date* 60 60 * o) pa Al Zo sl yaadS agwy | 7
8 | Change in Bank account 110 110 oluad) i agwy | 8
9 | Liability Certificate 60 60 A gran 8olgd aguy | 9
10 | No Liability Certificate*** Free Llas kK dad Bel o Bolgds aguwy | 10
11 | NOC - Change in Registration Number Free £ ENY sl danass 03 sapds Boled gf;}j 11
12 | NOC- Change in Ownership Free Llas Al At yaa35 30 lgd a;g.LuJ 12
13 | Statement of Account Free Llas Sluall CadS agwy | 13
14 | Rescheduling Fee 250 250 dooa dulel aguwy | 14
15 | Mortgage Release charge (Dubai) 100 100 ((29) o eld aguwy | 15
16 | Courier Service Charges** 50 50 ** Jaaitwall ayydl agwy | 16
. 0, H - 3 g . 0, PO 1 Y £
17 | Early Settlement (Full or Partial)**** Min. 1.05% of outstanding a3 ol ba %1.05 (31w (@3l sl JalSil) pSaadl sludl | 7

Murabaha Principal

daglyall wie (Lo Gatuall Jygatl]

*okkk

* Change of EMI date charge include correspondent bank charges + VAT

** Courier Charges may apply upon customer request

***First No Liability certificate free and AED 60 per No Liability certificate afterwards
*¥*x* Upon the early settlement, the Company will be entitled to charge the actual cost

incurred, which will be decided at the time of early settlement.

Disclaimer: The above mentioned fees and charges are approved by UAE Central Bank.

DDA: Direct Debit Authority, EMI: Equated monthly instalment, VAT: Value added tax.

BMW-213-01-01-02-14-06

Laadll dy 3ud gy + dad yaos aguny (asdiS (5] paaddl 50,5 Mﬁy»f';

Jraall Galls (e sy Jaaiiaall oy sl pguy Cuustiag ab*

el o 8ulpd JS lagyo 60 cuwiald g Blan (953 8ol gl ***

EURNEEI PR T O &Syiall §au (Jogatd) 1) 5Saalt olawd! Uls I
SOOI RNV PR S FERECHC A PR TSRV

Baniall duyall SIHLYY 5y Aaslsy A3 6o (5 8Tl aguyll olaiel a5
e 2

(5,




